

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20712/2014

BSNL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARGAN SINGH AND ANR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Service Complete.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 20709/2014 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 20705/2014 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 20710/2014 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 22173/2014 (IV-B)

Date : 18-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Amitesh Kumar,Adv.
 Mr.Chandra Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Anil Kumar Tandale, AOR

Mr.Shish Pal Laler,Adv.
Mr.Balbir Singh Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters. Mr.Anil Kumar, Id.counsel has filed the counter affidavit for respondents for whom he has filed the vakalatnama. The other respondents have not filed the counter affidavit despite opportunities given. Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB